
Lindsay Clark

Mon Apr 28, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Tiny Tigers Running

Tue Apr 29, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - LEGOs and Literature

Wed Apr 30, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Tiny Tigers Running

Thu May 1, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - LEGOs and Literature

Mon May 5, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Tiny Tigers Running

Tue May 6, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - LEGOs and Literature

Wed May 7, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Tiny Tigers Running

Thu May 8, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - LEGOs and Literature

Mon May 12, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - CANCELLED - Junior Olympics

Tue May 13, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - LEGOs and Literature

Wed May 14, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Tiny Tigers Running

Thu May 15, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - LEGOs and Literature

Mon May 19, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Tiny Tigers Running

Tue May 20, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - LEGOs and Literature



Lindsay Clark

Wed May 21, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Tiny Tigers Running

Thu May 22, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - LEGOs and Literature

Mon May 26, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - NO SCHOOL Memorial Day

Tue May 27, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - LEGOs and Literature

Wed May 28, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Tiny Tigers Running

Thu May 29, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - LEGOs and Literature

Fri May 30, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Tiny Tigers Running

Mon Jun 2, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Tiny Tigers Running (LAST DAY)

Tue Jun 3, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - LEGOs and Literature (LAST DAY)

Wed Jun 4, 2025

9am - 10am   LAST DAY OF SCHOOL - Dismiss at 12:30


